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Torneo CP PADOVA 0301053A

Luogo PADOVA  [Padova - Veneto]
Periodo 11-01-2003 - 19-01-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri ROSSI MASSIMO - 

Partecipanti 22

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

22 2N Abazi Rhui               VEN PD 1600 0 0 1965 M 121316

17 3N Alessi Giovanni          ITA VEN PD 1509 0 0 1953 M 109922

19 3N Bettella Michele         ITA VEN PD 1467 0 0 1973 M 110676

1 2N Bin Zeno                 ITA VEN PD 1561 0 0 1945 M 103222

21 2N Boaretto Vanni           ITA VEN PD 1600 0 0 1959 M 118061

18 2N Calicchia Giovanni       ITA VEN PD 1669 0 0 1966 M 110671

14 1N Cedriano Filippo         ITA VEN VE 1807 0 0 1980 M 106314

7 1N Ferrari Mario            ITA VEN RO 1656 0 0 1957 M 103563

15 3N Lucisano Pierbasilio     ITA VEN PD 1518 0 0 1957 M 106788

10 2N Meggiorin Orlando        ITA VEN PD 1618 0 0 1947 M 104037

2 1N Mocellin Gianfranco      ITA VEN PD 1690 0 0 1952 M 103227

13 2N Nizzardo Mattia          ITA VEN PD 1648 0 0 1987 M 104068

16 1N Pomaro Stefano           ITA VEN PD 1638 0 0 1963 M 109652

11 1N Quaranta Cristiano       ITA LOM MI 1843 0 0 1986 M 104061

12 2N Quaranta Gaetano         ITA VEN PD 1582 0 0 1956 M 104062

4 Rossato Armando          ITA VEN PD 2206 0 0 1961 M 103233

8 1N Rossi Damiano            ITA VEN VE 1840 0 0 1985 M 103678

5 CM Sgaravatti Francesco     ITA FRI PN 2033 0 0 1957 M 103234

9 1N Tomio Dante              ITA VEN TV 1734 0 0 1961 M 103840

6 3N Tresin Ardilio           ITA VEN PD 1167 0 0 1937 M 103236

20 3N Vaglio Alessandro        ITA VEN PD 1545 0 0 1970 M 118057

3 2N Zuccarello Gianni        ITA VEN PD 1501 0 0 1959 M 103228
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

22 2N Abazi Rhui               1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1965 M 121316

17 3N Alessi Giovanni          ITA 1509 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1953 M 109922

19 3N Bettella Michele         ITA 1467 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1973 M 110676

1 2N Bin Zeno                 ITA 1561 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1945 M 103222

21 2N Boaretto Vanni           ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1959 M 118061

18 2N Calicchia Giovanni       ITA 1669 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1966 M 110671

14 1N Cedriano Filippo         ITA 1807 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1980 M 106314

7 1N Ferrari Mario            ITA 1656 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1957 M 103563

15 3N Lucisano Pierbasilio     ITA 1518 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1957 M 106788

10 2N Meggiorin Orlando        ITA 1618 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1947 M 104037

2 1N Mocellin Gianfranco      ITA 1690 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1952 M 103227

13 2N Nizzardo Mattia          ITA 1648 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1987 M 104068

16 1N Pomaro Stefano           ITA 1638 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1963 M 109652

11 1N Quaranta Cristiano       ITA 1843 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1986 M 104061

12 2N Quaranta Gaetano         ITA 1582 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1956 M 104062

8 1N Rossi Damiano            ITA 1840 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1985 M 103678

5 CM Sgaravatti Francesco     ITA 2033 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1957 M 103234

9 1N Tomio Dante              ITA 1734 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1961 M 103840

6 3N Tresin Ardilio           ITA 1167 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1937 M 103236

20 3N Vaglio Alessandro        ITA 1545 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1970 M 118057

3 2N Zuccarello Gianni        ITA 1501 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1959 M 103228
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